What's

the

roblem?

Abbeville
Aiken
Allendale
Anderson
Bamberg
Barnwell
Beaufort
Berkeley
Calhoun
Charleston
Cherokee
Chester
Chesterfield
Clarendon
Colleton
Darlington
Dillon
Dorchester
Edgefield
Fairfield
Florence
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenwood
Hampton
Horry
Jasper
Kershaw
Lancaster
Laurens
Lee
Lexington
McCormick
Marion
Marlboro
Newberry
Oconee
Orangeburg
Pickens
Richland
Saluda
Spartanburg
Sumter
Union
Williamsburg
York

South Carolina

South Carolina Median Incomes

1970
$2,834.50
$4,176.00
$2,419.00
$3,948.50
$2,389.00
$2,951.50
$2,429.50
$3,946.50
$2,226.50
$3,679.50
$3,605.50
$3,442.50
$3,412.00
$1,829.00
$2,672.00
$3,217.50
$2,466.00
$3,578.50
$2,583.00
$2,528.50
$3,459.50
$2,858.00
$4,132.00
$4,027.00
$2,556.00
$2,763.00
$2,592.00
$3,747.50
$3,999.50
$3,629.00
$1,986.00
$4,314.00
$2,619.00
$2,489.00
$2,897.50
$3,030.00
$3,711.50
$2,528.50
$3,472.50
$3,651.50
$2,801.00
$3,829.50
$2,856.50
$2,930.50
$2,275.50
$3,658.00

$3,455.00

1980
$6,787.50
$8,531.00
$5,150.00
$8,246.50
$5,271.50
$6,600.50
$6,658.50
$8,086.50
$6,149.00
$7,083.00
$7,796.00
$7,800.50
$6,686.00
$5,389.50
$6,024.00
$6,877.00
$5,644.50
$8,514.50
$6,114.00
$6,540.00
$7,159.00
$6,961.00
$8,460.00
$7,754.50
$5,804.00
$6,773.50
$5,801.50
$7,599.00
$8,212.50
$7,689.00
$5,504.50
$9,331.00
$6,043.00
$5,945.00
$6,210.00
$7,650.50
$7,611.00
$6,098.00
$7,165.00
$7,423.00
$6,378.00
$8,002.50
$6,406.50
$7,507.00
$5,782.50
$8,415.50

$8,438.50

1990
$12,606.00
$15,463.00

$8,966.00
$13,758.00

$9,218.50
$12,299.00
$14,913.00
$14,685.00
$12,339.50
$13,492.00
$12,900.00
$12,316.00
$11,610.50

$9,243.50
$11,494.50
$12,258.00
$10,026.00
$15,365.00
$11,980.00
$11,194.50
$12,524.00
$12,017.00
$15,240.50
$12,917.00
$10,486.50
$11,497.50
$10,466.50
$15,011.50
$13,652.00
$13,129.00

$9,324.50
$16,685.50
$10,165.50
$10,047.00

$9,892.00
$12,515.00
$14,051.50
$10,361.00
$11,961.00
$14,191.00
$11,657.50
$13,905.00
$12,032.00
$12,068.00

$9,691.50
$15,331.50

$13,428.50

2000
$18,419.00
$21,474.50
$14,079.00
$20,577.00
$14,860.00
$17,951.50
$22,900.00
$21,001.50
$19,485.00
$21,138.00
$19,206.00
$18,533.50
$17,703.00
$15,944.00
$17,023.50
$18,721.00
$15,982.00
$23,370.50
$19,953.50
$17,318.50
$19,459.00
$19,509.00
$22,813.50
$19,590.00
$16,944.00
$19,904.00
$17,180.00
$21,388.50
$19,814.50
$19,155.00
$15,410.50
$24,382.00
$16,940.00
$16,061.00
$15,942.00
$19,132.00
$20,310.00
$16,954.00
$17,860.50
$21,674.00
$19,247.50
$20,896.50
$18,142.50
$18,803.50
$15,137.00
$23,163.00

$20,509.00



