What's **P**the **P**roblem?

South Carolina Median Incomes

	<u>1970</u>	<u>1980</u>	<u>1990</u>	<u>2000</u>
Abbeville	\$2,834.50	\$6,787.50	\$12,606.00	\$18,419.00
Aiken	\$4,176.00	\$8,531.00	\$15,463.00	\$21,474.50
Allendale	\$2,419.00	\$5,150.00	\$8,966.00	\$14,079.00
Anderson	\$3,948.50	\$8,246.50	\$13,758.00	\$20,577.00
Bamberg	\$2,389.00	\$5,271.50	\$9,218.50	\$14,860.00
Barnwell	\$2,951.50	\$6,600.50	\$12,299.00	\$17,951.50
Beaufort	\$2,429.50	\$6,658.50	\$14,913.00	\$22,900.00
Berkeley	\$3,946.50	\$8,086.50	\$14,685.00	\$21,001.50
Calhoun	\$2,226.50	\$6,149.00	\$12,339.50	\$19,485.00
Charleston	\$3,679.50	\$7,083.00	\$13,492.00	\$21,138.00
Cherokee	\$3,605.50	\$7,796.00	\$12,900.00	\$19,206.00
Chester	\$3,442.50	\$7,800.50	\$12,316.00	\$18,533.50
Chesterfield	\$3,412.00	\$6,686.00	\$11,610.50	\$17,703.00
Clarendon	\$1,829.00	\$5,389.50	\$9,243.50	\$15,944.00
Colleton	\$2,672.00	\$6,024.00	\$11,494.50	\$17,023.50
Darlington	\$3,217.50	\$6,877.00	\$12,258.00	\$18,721.00
Dillon	\$2,466.00	\$5,644.50	\$10,026.00	\$15,982.00
Dorchester	\$3,578.50	\$8,514.50	\$15,365.00	\$23,370.50
Edgefield	\$2,583.00	\$6,114.00	\$11,980.00	\$23,370.50 \$19,953.50
Fairfield				
Florence	\$2,528.50 \$2,450.50	\$6,540.00 \$7,150.00	\$11,194.50 \$12,524,00	\$17,318.50 \$10,450,00
	\$3,459.50	\$7,159.00 \$6,961.00	\$12,524.00 \$12,017,00	\$19,459.00 \$19,509.00
Georgetown Greenville	\$2,858.00	. ,	\$12,017.00 \$15,240,50	\$19,509.00 \$22,813.50
	\$4,132.00	\$8,460.00 \$7,754,50	\$15,240.50 \$12,017,00	
Greenwood	\$4,027.00	\$7,754.50	\$12,917.00	\$19,590.00
Hampton	\$2,556.00	\$5,804.00	\$10,486.50	\$16,944.00
Horry	\$2,763.00	\$6,773.50	\$11,497.50	\$19,904.00
Jasper	\$2,592.00	\$5,801.50	\$10,466.50	\$17,180.00
Kershaw	\$3,747.50	\$7,599.00	\$15,011.50	\$21,388.50
Lancaster	\$3,999.50	\$8,212.50	\$13,652.00	\$19,814.50 \$10,455,00
Laurens	\$3,629.00	\$7,689.00	\$13,129.00	\$19,155.00
Lee	\$1,986.00	\$5,504.50	\$9,324.50	\$15,410.50
Lexington	\$4,314.00	\$9,331.00	\$16,685.50	\$24,382.00
McCormick	\$2,619.00	\$6,043.00	\$10,165.50	\$16,940.00
Marion	\$2,489.00	\$5,945.00	\$10,047.00	\$16,061.00
Marlboro	\$2,897.50	\$6,210.00	\$9,892.00	\$15,942.00
Newberry	\$3,030.00	\$7,650.50	\$12,515.00	\$19,132.00
Oconee	\$3,711.50	\$7,611.00	\$14,051.50	\$20,310.00
Orangeburg	\$2,528.50	\$6,098.00	\$10,361.00	\$16,954.00
Pickens	\$3,472.50	\$7,165.00	\$11,961.00	\$17,860.50
Richland	\$3,651.50	\$7,423.00	\$14,191.00	\$21,674.00
Saluda	\$2,801.00	\$6,378.00	\$11,657.50	\$19,247.50
Spartanburg	\$3,829.50	\$8,002.50	\$13,905.00	\$20,896.50
Sumter	\$2,856.50	\$6,406.50	\$12,032.00	\$18,142.50
Union	\$2,930.50	\$7,507.00	\$12,068.00	\$18,803.50
Williamsburg	\$2,275.50	\$5,782.50	\$9,691.50	\$15,137.00
York	\$3,658.00	\$8,415.50	\$15,331.50	\$23,163.00
South Carolina	\$3,455.00	\$8,438.50	\$13,428.50	\$20,509.00